Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

016 - Coffee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/16/2025 11:40:52 AM

General

$4,154,550.00
$80.00
$986,363.76
$1,413.16
$5,142,406.92

$2,831,038.36
$590,495.46
$1,108,152.71
$276,308.34
$252,378.76
$0.00

$0.00
$127,418.22
$5,185,791.85

$28,346.34
$16,516.47
$11,829.87

($31,555.06)
$17,924,944.10
$17,893,389.04

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,065,440.64
$280,724.31
$0.00
$1,346,164.95

$248,489.94
$168,260.16
$39,513.00
$506,645.92
$45,254.31
$0.00

$0.00
$83,886.81
$1,092,050.14

$16,594.67
$7,682.53
$8,912.14

$263,026.95
$1,578,134.70
$1,841,161.65

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$106,130.16
$0.00
$106,130.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($106,130.16)
$4,059,815.81
$3,953,685.65

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$167,373.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$167,373.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$217,955.00
$0.00
$0.00
$217,955.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($50,582.00)
$951,958.50
$901,376.50

$0.00
$0.00
$101,116.69
$0.00
$101,116.69

$12,543.31
$35,661.33
$1,609.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$49,814.34

$7,672.53
$10,555.75
($2,883.22)

$48,419.13
$278,722.43
$327,141.56

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,321,923.00
$1,065,520.64
$1,368,204.76

$1,413.16
$6,757,061.56

$3,092,071.61
$794,416.95
$1,149,275.41
$782,954.26
$297,633.07
$217,955.00
$106,130.16
$211,305.03
$6,651,741.49

$52,613.54
$34,754.75
$17,858.79

$123,178.86
$24,793,575.54
$24,916,754.40
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