## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

016 - Coffee County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,154,550.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$167,373.00	\$0.00	\$4,321,923.00
Federal Sources	\$80.00	\$1,065,440.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,065,520.64
Local Sources	\$986,363.76	\$280,724.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$101,116.69	\$1,368,204.76
Other Sources	\$1,413.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,413.16
Total Revenues:	\$5,142,406.92	\$1,346,164.95	\$0.00	\$167,373.00	\$101,116.69	\$6,757,061.56
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,831,038.36	\$248,489.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,543.31	\$3,092,071.61
Instructional Support Services	\$590,495.46	\$168,260.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35,661.33	\$794,416.95
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,108,152.71	\$39,513.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,609.70	\$1,149,275.41
Auxiliary Services	\$276,308.34	\$506,645.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$782,954.26
General Administrative Services	\$252,378.76	\$45,254.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$297,633.07
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$217,955.00	\$0.00	\$217,955.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$106,130.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$106,130.16
Other Expenditures	\$127,418.22	\$83,886.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$211,305.03
Total Expenditures:	\$5,185,791.85	\$1,092,050.14	\$106,130.16	\$217,955.00	\$49,814.34	\$6,651,741.49
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$28,346.34	\$16,594.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,672.53	\$52,613.54
Other Fund Uses:	\$16,516.47	\$7,682.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,555.75	\$34,754.75
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$11,829.87	\$8,912.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,883.22)	\$17,858.79
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$31,555.06)	\$263,026.95	(\$106,130.16)	(\$50,582.00)	\$48,419.13	\$123,178.86
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$17,924,944.10	\$1,578,134.70	\$4,059,815.81	\$951,958.50	\$278,722.43	\$24,793,575.54
Ending Fund Balance:	\$17,893,389.04	\$1,841,161.65	\$3,953,685.65	\$901,376.50	\$327,141.56	\$24,916,754.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.